A Vini Rossi

Montepulciano Sensi DOC 13%
100% Montepulciano &’ Abruzzo. Smooth, structured and
delicately tannic to the taste.

Chianti Riserva Villa Pisoni DOCG 13.5%
Medium to full-body, light cherry, earthy and cocoa
aromas on the nose.

Primitivo San Marzano I1GT 13%
Medium to full-body complex bouquet with plum and
cherry notes, spicy, with hints of rosemary and vanilla.

Negroamaro Talo’ San Marzano IGP 13.5%
Full-bodied, soft and balanced with balsamic and vanilla
notes. Excellent with meat.

Nero d " Avola Caruso e Minini IGT 13.5%
Mature red fruits merged with hevbs and ripe cherry.
Expresses excellent varietal character, featuring smooth,
velvety tannins and incredibly harmonious balance.

Valpolicella Classico Masi DOC 13%

Elegant and refined wine. Fresh with good acidity, soft
and silky tannins. Cherries are the dominant flavour,
with hints of vanilla. A blend of Corvina, Rondinella e
Molinara grapes

Big Boys

Cosimo Collezione Privata Primitivo di
Manduria DOP 15%

Extraordinarily round, velvety, juicy-sweet top red wine.

Gattinara Travaglini DOCG 13.5%

100% Nebbiolo. Full-bodied. Rich and refined, filled with
red fruit, spice, raisins and smooth tannins. The finish is
long-lasting and juicy.

Brunello di Montalcino Tricerchi DOCG 14%

100% Sangiovese aged for 3 years in oak casks. Warm,
smooth, slightly tannic, balanced, intense, long fine.

2020

2018

2020

2018

2018

2019

2017

2015

2016

TJoscana

TJoscana

Puglia

Puglia

Sicilia

Yeneto

Puglia

Piemonte

TJoscana

reg

13

14.5

14.5

15.5

large

21.5

24

24

25.5

61

68

68

73

68

72

94

110

130



A Vini Bianchi

Sparkling

Prosecco Perlage Canah (organic) 11.5%
Brut Prosecco with flavour of pineapple and field flower.
Perfect as an aperitif or as accompanying to meals.

Rose’ Italia

Tramari Rose’ S. Marzano IGP 12.5%
Elegant and light rose wine.

Bianchi Italiani

Pinot Grigio Sensi Collezione 1GT 12.5%
JFull in both body and flavour, smooth with a bold
structure, well balance and long-lasting taste.

Chardonnay Grande Alberone 1GT 13%

Fresh white wine with a beautiful straw yellow colour.
Tropical and citrus notes give to the wine balance,
roundness and a persistent finish.

Bianco Puglia Varvaglione IGP 12.5%
Elegant floral aromatics reminiscent of a fruity mimosa
Wwith a touch of citrus and long fresh finish.

Vermentino di Sardegna DOC 12.5%

Aromatic fresh nose minerality & green apples with dry
finish.

Soave Classico Clivus DOC 12.5%
Dry, well body, flavourful, with an almond aftertaste.

NV

2020

2020

2019

2019

2020

2020

Yeneto

Puglia

Yeneto

Sicilia

Puglia

Sardegna

Yeneto

reg large
13.5
14 23
13 21.5
14.5 24
14.5 24

72

65

61

68

68

67

66



