Víní Rossí 🥠

			reg	large	Å
Montepulcíano Sensí DOC 13% 100% Montepulcíano d'Abruzzo. Smooth, structured and delicately tannic to the taste.	2020	Toscana	13	21.5	61
Chianti Riserva Villa Pisoni DOCG 13.5% Medium to full-body, light cherry, earthy and cocoa aromas on the nose.	2018	Toscana	14.5	24	68
Primitivo San Marzano IGT 13% Medium to full-body complex bouquet with plum and cherry notes, spicy, with hints of rosemary and vanilla.	2020	Puglia	14.5	24	68
Negroamaro Talo' San Marzano IGP 13.5% Full-bodied, soft and balanced with balsamic and vanilla notes. Excellent with meat.	2018	Puglia	15.5	25.5	73
Nero d`Avola Caruso e Míníní IGT 13.5% Mature red fruits merged with herbs and ripe cherry. Expresses excellent varietal character, featuring smooth, velvety tannins and incredibly harmonious balance.	2018	Sicília			68
Valpolicella Classico Masi DOC 13% Elegant and refined wine. Fresh with good acidity, soft and silky tannins. Cherries are the dominant flavour, with hints of vanilla. A blend of Corvina, Rondinella e Molinara grapes	2019	Veneto			72
<u>Bíg Boys</u>					
Cosímo Collezíone Prívata Prímítívo dí Manduría DOP 15% Extraordinarily round, velvety, juícy-sweet top red wine.	2017	Puglia			94
Gattinara Travaglini DOCG 13.5% 100% Nebbiolo. Full-bodied. Rich and refined, filled with red fruit, spice, raisins and smooth tannins. The finish is long-lasting and juicy.	2015	Píemonte			110
Brunello di Montalcino Tricerchi DOCG 14% 100% Sangiovese aged for 3 years in oak casks. Warm, smooth, slightly tannic, balanced, intense, long fine.	2016	Toscana			130

Víní Bíanchí 🖊

<u>Sparkling</u>			reg	large	Ā
Prosecco Perlage Canah (organic) 11.5% Brut Prosecco with flavour of pineapple and field flower. Perfect as an aperitif or as accompanying to meals.	N	Veneto	13.5		72
Rose' Italia					
Tramarí Rose' S. Marzano IGP 12.5% Elegant and light rose wine.	2020	Puglia	14	23	65
<u>Bíanchí Italianí</u>					
Pinot Grigio Sensi Collezione IGT 12.5% Full in both body and flavour, smooth with a bold structure, well balance and long-lasting taste.	2020	Veneto	13	21.5	61
Chardonnay Grande Alberone IGT 13% Fresh white wine with a beautiful straw yellow colour. Tropical and citrus notes give to the wine balance, roundness and a persistent finish.	2019	Sícília	14.5	24	68
Bianco Puglia Varvaglione IGP 12.5% Elegant floral aromatics reminiscent of a fruity mimosa with a touch of citrus and long fresh finish.	2019	Puglia	14.5	24	68
Vermentino di Sardegna DOC 12.5% Aromatic fresh nose minerality & green apples with dry finish.	2020	Sardegna			67
Soave Classico Clivus DOC 12.5% Dry, well body, flavourful, with an almond aftertaste.	2020	Veneto			66